XTREME RIDER MOTUL
4 Burrent vazhea - T 09:37:00
Etape 04 OUED DRAA / SIDI LAROUSSI Officiel ! page 1/1
Secteur SELECTIF SS4 - 395,08 km - 10/01/2020 Official imp. le 24/01/20 & 09:08
p KAYE Richard GBR KTM -450 1 05:46:10 VETLT MM 1
2 BERGLUND Anders SWE HUSABERG 450 1  (5:50:45 00:04:35  00:04:35 VET2 MM 2
3 BARATIN Amaury FRA KTM 450 2 05:52:13 00:06:03  00:01:28 VET3 MM 3
4 BOCOUM Mamadou SEN KTM -450 2 06:11:05 00:24:55  00:18:52 VET4 MM 4
5 SAVELKOULS Stephan ~ NLD KTM -450 3 06:11:24 00:25:14  00:00:19 MM 5
6 VAN DER WOUDEN Bram NLD SHERCO 450 4 06:21:27 00:35:17  00:10:03  --00:07:00 MM 6
- CHATELIER Thibault FRA HM EXP1  06:30:40 00:44:30  00:09:13 MM 7
8 SUGIMURA Shingo JPN HUSQVARNA 450 3 06:34:52 00:48:42  00:04:12 MM 8
0 HULTQVIST Joakim SWE HUSQVARNA 450 5 06:48:07 01:01:57  00:13:15 VET5 MM 9
10 STROMAETHER Per NOR KTM 450 6 06:55:08 01:08:58  00:07:01 VET6 MM 10
1 VANNEKEN Julie FRA KTM -450 7 07:01:08 01:14:58  00:06:00 FEML MM 11
12 CHIUSSI Stefano LVA HUSQVARNA 450 4 20:37:00 14:50:50  13:35:52 11:00:00 VET7 MM 12
13 JOINEAU Marc FRA BHR 4508  20:37:00 14:50:50 11:0000  VET8 MM 13
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